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Week 1

Azulgranal899 (#15)

Released

Trey Lance

Bumbling Uncle Joe

Traded

Doctor

Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IR
Off IIR
Traded

DogsofWarl

Rnd 1, Pick 7
Rnd 5, Pick 7

Chigoziem Okonkwo
Samaje Perine

John Metchie Il
Alec Pierce

Daniel Jones

Luke Musgrave

Jayden Reed WR GB
Rnd 3, Pick 3

No transactions performed this week.

Gators four

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Kenny Mcintosh
Keaton Mitchell
Tanner Hudson
Demario Douglas
Younghoe Koo
Houston Texans
Tutu Atwell

Noah Brown

Raheem Mostert RB MIA

He Hate Me D28

Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR

Krusty Nitro

Released

Clyde Edwards-Helaire
Miami Dolphins
Cleveland Browns
Tyler Bass

Joe Burrow

Jaren Hall

DAL QB

NITROS

TEN TE
DEN RB
HOU WR
IND WR
NYG QB
GB TE

Gators four

SEA RB
BAL RB
CIN TE
NE WR
ATL K
HOU D/ST
LAR WR
HOU WR

Doctor

KC RB
MIA D/ST
CLE D/ST
BUF K
CIN QB

MIN QB

Owner

D'Andre Swift RB CHI

Christian Watson WR GB

Rnd 3, Pick 12

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Raheem Mostert RB MIA

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Jayden Reed WR GB
Rnd 3, Pick 3

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Fri Mar 8 5:24am CT

Sat Mar 23 12:40pm CT

Thu Jun 20 9:49am CT
Thu Jun 20 9:48am CT
Thu Jun 20 9:48am CT
Thu Jun 20 9:48am CT
Thu May 23 11:06am CT
Thu May 23 11:06am CT
Wed May 29 8:03am CT

Sat May 25 6:03pm CT
Sat May 25 6:03pm CT
Sat May 25 6:03pm CT
Thu Apr 18 10:17am CT
Thu Apr 18 10:17am CT
Thu Apr 18 10:15am CT
Thu Apr 18 10:15am CT
Thu Apr 18 10:15am CT
Wed May 29 8:03am CT

Mon May 6 10:10pm CT
Sun Apr 7 8:57am CT
Sun Apr 7 8:57am CT
Sun Apr 7 8:57am CT
Sat Apr 6 9:50pm CT

Sat Mar 2 1:55pm CT
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NITROS

Released
Traded

Cam Akers

D'Andre Swift RB CHI
Christian Watson WR GB
Rnd 3, Pick 12

Tall Glass of Puka Juice

No transactions performed this week.

THE Ex-Presidents 2

No transactions performed this week.

Wilson, McLaughlin, Mingo

No transactions performed this week.

Zorch b

No transactions performed this week.

MIN RB Owner
Bumbling Uncle Joe
Rnd 1, Pick 7
Rnd 5, Pick 7

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Sun Jun 2 7:29pm CT
Sat Mar 23 12:40pm CT
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